
Redevelopment of MOD Bicester
Plans Document

Figure 16
Town Context

September 2011
27808-L417.indd smitv



Redevelopment of MOD Bicester
Plans Document

Figure 17
C Site
Opportunities and Constraints
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Figure 18
Graven Hill
Opportunities and Constraints
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This illustrative masterplan shows how the application 
of the parameters set out in this document could be 
applied at the detailed design stage in order to achieve 
the quality of development envisaged.
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C Site
Illustrative Masterplan
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Figure 20
Graven Hill
Illustrative Masterplan (North)
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Figure 21
Graven Hill
Illustrative Masterplan (South)
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C Site
Land Use Area Plan
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Total Site Area: 83.3 ha

Northern Development   Total: 37.84 ha

Fulfi lment Centre   Total: 70,400m2

Offi  ce area     Total: 1,200m2

Road/rail transfer area   Total: 3.56 ha

Hardstanding    Total: 9.50 ha

Landscape buff er    Total: 12.88 ha

Other landscape    Total: 1.42 ha

Rail/road circulation   Total: 1.62 ha

Car parking     Total: 0.96 ha

Land Use Budget Table
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Figure 23
Graven Hill
Current Land Use
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Figure 24
Graven Hill
Building Heights
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Figure 25
Graven Hill
Public Open Space
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Figure 26
Graven Hill
Density Plan
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Figure 27
Graven Hill
Urban Design Framework
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Figure 28
Graven Hill
Character Areas
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Figure 29
Graven Hill
Lighting Strategy

September 2011
27808-L435.indd smitv



Redevelopment of MOD Bicester
Plans Document

Figure 30
Graven Hill
Landscape Masterplan
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Figure 31
Graven Hill
Recreation, Sports and Play
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Figure 32
Graven Hill
Biodiversity Net Gain
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Figure 33
C Site
Landscape Buffer Plan
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Section A - Norris Road

Section B - Green Lane

Section C - Green Lane
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Figure 34
Graven Hill
Sustainable Urban Drainage Strategy
(SUDs)
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Figure 35
Graven Hill
Street Hierarchy
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Primary Main Street
Secondary Main Street

Tertiary Main Street - Variant

Secondary Main Street - Variant

Tertiary Main Street

Lane

Lane - Variant

Main Residential Road Residential Road

Residential Road - Variant
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Figure 36
Graven Hill
Street Sections
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Figure 37
Graven Hill
Parking Strategy
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Figure 38
Graven Hill
Solar Orientation

September 2011
27808-L430.indd smitv



Redevelopment of MOD Bicester
Plans Document

Figure 39
Graven Hill
Sustainable Transport Plan
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Residential Phasing

Phase 1: 300 homes  

2015 - 2016

Area: 16.2ha   

Residential Area: 8.8ha

Phase 2: 840 homes   

2017 - 2022

Area: 24.3ha   

Residential Area: 24.3ha

Phase 3: 760 homes   

2022 - 2027

Area: 22.4ha   

Residential Area: 22.4ha

Commercial Phasing

Phase 1: 2.8ha (B2)

2015 - 2018

Phase 2: 11.7ha (B2 / B8)

2018 - 2023

Phase 3: 9.8ha (B8)

2023 - 2027

Number of 
dwellings 
built

Financial 
Year

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

Total 1900

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

2023/24

2024/25

2025/26

2026/27

2027/28

Residential Timing
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Figure 40
Graven Hill
Phasing Plan
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Figure 41
C Site
Strategic Masterplan

September 2011
27808-L470.indd smitv



Redevelopment of MOD Bicester
Plans Document

Figure 42
Wider Area 
Transport Improvements Plan
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Figure 43
Graven Hill
Proximity to the Town Centre
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Figure 44
Graven Hill
Current Land Uses
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Figure 45
Graven Hill
Strategic Masterplan
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Figure 46
Graven Hill
Detailed Masterplan
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